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Judicial Council of Georgia 

Ad Hoc Committee on American Rescue Plan Act Funding 
 

Staff Contacts 
 

Staff Best Point of Contact For Contact Information 

Shimike Dodson 
Project Manager 

• Application Status 
• Data Collection 
• General Inquiries 

shimike.dodson@georgiacourts.gov 
Work cell: 470-677-8493 

Regina Hailey 
Grants Manager 

• Reimbursements 
• Payments 

regina.hailey@georgiacourts.gov 
Work cell: 470-596-8629 

Kari Kitchens 
Grants Coordinator 

• Budgets 
• Technical Assistance 

kari.kitchens@georgiacourts.gov 
Work cell: 470-734-6655 

Carolyn Cain-Smith 
Grants Accountant 

• Accounts Payable 
and Receivable Status 

carolyn.cain-smith@georgiacourts.gov 
Work cell: 770-856-9322 

Sandra Nichols 
Grants Accountant 

• Accounts Payable 
and Receivable Status 

sandra.nichols@georgiacourts.gov 
Work cell: 470-989-9720 

Yolanda Neal 
ARPA Grants 

Accountant 

• Request Validation 
and Accounts 
Payable 

yolanda.neal@georgiacourts.gov  
Work cell: 770-845-0911 

Peterson David 
Chief Financial Officer 

• Fiscal & Grant 
Budget Oversight peterson.david@georgiacourts.gov  

Darron Enns 
Assistant General 

Counsel 
• Compliance darron.enns@georgiacourts.gov 

Tracy Mason 
Senior Assistant 

Director 

• Committee 
Administration and 
Planning 

tracy.mason@georgiacourts.gov 

 
*Please copy ARPA@georgiacourts.gov on all e-mail correspondence to ensure delivery.  
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